Speedy Cars

Measure the time taken for a number of cars to travel 20 m along Balmacewen Road.

When you are back in the class, calculate the average speed of these cars in m.s-1 and km.h-1. 

	Car
	Time (s)
	Distance (m)
	Average Speed (m.s-1)
	Average Speed

(km.h-1)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
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